3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$100,000 BabyDoge

I 1$30,000 SHIB

1T BABYDOGE

| 1$100,000 BabyDoge
$100,000 BabyDoge
15,000$ SHIB
$100,000 A BabyDoge
1T BABYDOGE

$100,000 BONE #1

$100,000 BabyDoge

POLYGON
Ox34d744c0ea7319ec0a8elcdhd8147Ff56b3ac?a98

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

GOLD

NFT Airdrop Round
Voucher

NFT

NFT Voucher

NFT

NFT Airdrop Round
Shiba Inu

Visit babydogevc.com site

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x34d744c0ea7319ec0a8e1cdbd8147f56b3ac9a98

Date & time

2023-10-26
23:26:15

2023-10-11
11:36:27

2023-10-09
15:21:53

2023-10-05
11:01:18

2023-10-03
16:23:28

2023-09-30
12:43:47

2023-09-22
03:03:48

2023-09-13
23:52:13

2023-09-09
20:17:15

Transaction Id

0x296fac87c2ed27986182

a27a8f23a25d73001556d4

c37faabe5820f89bfd801b

0xcb62a45b2472bbd14b59b

f8f2fbeecB2a4lb6ef4dc2b

€c2353d1cfc59271d4fb248

Oxbb83a364ch72e055493F

ba55796388b7c8chbaaflb

16c85154b04556d47ac0d9

Ox7a539b45ch76bel71057

946128c7c2el3a97ab645h4

3653d3e18f540b5f70c48f

0x45127057d2a87e5201f9

727380847445456d1610b0

47edaf0379f20d2c9dbas?

0x50323c755f2a1f778dd2

33a0410f93329%9eaab8a4?2

£601c4579c1854031148b1

Ox1lee711c07dbaee245¢c32

1224847a8127535911cc4b

24e511d615608711998773

0xa82aa08d4840a487343d

0f995f72f4d0faSafac24e

882d021451b71461cfcf75

0x04421c9ddSea4a86f501

681batb66d4b77895d702e5

dfcd79e0d15d13a485df19

Amount

+ 1 Visit
babydogevc.com

site

1 NFT

NFT

Shiba Inu

Voucher

Shiba Inu

GOLD

Voucher

NFT Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x296fac87c2ed27986182a27a8f23a25d73001556d4c37faabe5820f89bfd801b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x296fac87c2ed27986182a27a8f23a25d73001556d4c37faabe5820f89bfd801b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x296fac87c2ed27986182a27a8f23a25d73001556d4c37faabe5820f89bfd801b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc62a45b2472bbd14b59bf8f2fbeec02a416ef4dc2bc2353d1cfc59271d4fb248
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc62a45b2472bbd14b59bf8f2fbeec02a416ef4dc2bc2353d1cfc59271d4fb248
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc62a45b2472bbd14b59bf8f2fbeec02a416ef4dc2bc2353d1cfc59271d4fb248
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb83a364cb72e055493fba55796388b7c8cb6aaf1b16c85154b04556d47ac0d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb83a364cb72e055493fba55796388b7c8cb6aaf1b16c85154b04556d47ac0d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb83a364cb72e055493fba55796388b7c8cb6aaf1b16c85154b04556d47ac0d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a539b45cb76be171057946f28c7c2e13a97a645b43653d3e18f540b5f70c48f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a539b45cb76be171057946f28c7c2e13a97a645b43653d3e18f540b5f70c48f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7a539b45cb76be171057946f28c7c2e13a97a645b43653d3e18f540b5f70c48f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x45127057d2a87e5201f9727380847445456d1610b047edaf0379f20d2c9dba59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x45127057d2a87e5201f9727380847445456d1610b047edaf0379f20d2c9dba59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x45127057d2a87e5201f9727380847445456d1610b047edaf0379f20d2c9dba59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50323c755f2a1f778dd233a0410f933299eaab8a42f601c4579c1854031f48b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50323c755f2a1f778dd233a0410f933299eaab8a42f601c4579c1854031f48b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50323c755f2a1f778dd233a0410f933299eaab8a42f601c4579c1854031f48b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ee711c07dbaee245c321224847a8f27535911cc4b24e511d615608711998773
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ee711c07dbaee245c321224847a8f27535911cc4b24e511d615608711998773
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1ee711c07dbaee245c321224847a8f27535911cc4b24e511d615608711998773
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa82aa08d4840a487343d0f995f72f4d0fa5af4c24e882d021451b71461cfcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa82aa08d4840a487343d0f995f72f4d0fa5af4c24e882d021451b71461cfcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa82aa08d4840a487343d0f995f72f4d0fa5af4c24e882d021451b71461cfcf75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04421c9dd5ea4a86f501681baf66d4b77895d702e5dfcd79e0d15d13a485df19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04421c9dd5ea4a86f501681baf66d4b77895d702e5dfcd79e0d15d13a485df19
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x04421c9dd5ea4a86f501681baf66d4b77895d702e5dfcd79e0d15d13a485df19

10

11

Date & time

2023-09-04
19:46:01

2023-08-31
18:19:20

Transaction Id

0x8602338508616e54c74a

ac8258d29214912fe8ee81

1389d4dch5ald4768d59b3

Ox0b6b6d48305b308f4941

fb6aa43dd118bd0e5211as5f

ec0d547c59bd1c7bcb0b71

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8602338508616e54c74aac8258d29214912fe8ee811389d4dcb5a1d4768d59b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8602338508616e54c74aac8258d29214912fe8ee811389d4dcb5a1d4768d59b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8602338508616e54c74aac8258d29214912fe8ee811389d4dcb5a1d4768d59b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b6b6d48305b308f4941f6aa43dd118bd0e5211a5fec0d547c59bd1c7bc60b71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b6b6d48305b308f4941f6aa43dd118bd0e5211a5fec0d547c59bd1c7bc60b71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0b6b6d48305b308f4941f6aa43dd118bd0e5211a5fec0d547c59bd1c7bc60b71

